Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
30 mm TW030WA01 Dual neodymium magnets, silk dome, no 40 Euro
ferro fluid, heat sink, copper clad alu VC
wire, 1.0 kHz res. freq., 4 ohm, 60 SFr.
94 dB/2.83 V.
30 mm TW030WA02 Dual neodymium magnets, silk dome, 40 Euro
ferro fluid, heat sink, copper clad alu VC
wire, 1.0 kHz res. freq., 4 ohm, 60 SFr.
94 dB/2.83 V.
30 mm TW030WA03 Dual neodymium magnets, silk dome, no 40 Euro
face plate, no ferro fluid, heat sink, copper
clad alu VC wire, 1.0 kHz res. freq., 4 ohm, 60 SFr.
94 dB/2.83 V.
30 mm TW030WA04 Dual neodymium magnets, silk dome, no 40 Euro
face plate, ferro fluid, heat sink, copper
clad alu VC wire, 1.0 kHz res. freq., 60 SFr.
4 ohm, 94 dB/2.83 V.
30 mm TW030WA05 Large ferrite magnet, silk dome, three internal 55 Euro
chambers, copper clad alu VC wire, 450 Hz
res. freq., very low distortion. 82.50 SFr.
No ferro fluid, 4 ohm
30 mm TW030WA06 Large ferrite magnet, silk dome, three internal 55 Euro
chambers, copper clad alu VC wire, 450 Hz
res. freq., very low distortion. 82.50 SFr.
Ferro fluid, 4 ohm
30 mm TW030WA07 Large ferrite magnet, silk dome, three internal 55 Euro
chambers, copper clad alu VC wire, 450 Hz
res. freq., very low distortion. 82.50 SFr.
No ferro fluid, 8 ohm
30 mm TW030WA08 Large ferrite magnet, silk dome, three internal 55 Euro
chambers, copper clad alu VC wire, 450 Hz
res. freq., very low distortion. 82.50 SFr.
Ferro fluid, 8 ohm
2 ¾" FR070WA01 Dual neodymium magnets, alu cone, very 25 Euro
wide frequency range, copper cap on center
pole, extensive venting, low distortion, 4 ohm. 37.50 SFr.
2 ¾" FR070WA02 Dual neodymium magnets, alu cone, very 25 Euro
wide frequency range, copper cap on center
pole, extensive venting, low distortion, 8 ohm. 37.50 SFr.
2 ¾" SW070WA01 Dual neodymium magnet, alu cone, 30 Euro
thorough venting, polymer frame, 26 mm
voice coil, black glass fiber bobbin, Nomex 45 SFr.
spider, 4 ohm.
2 ¾" SW070WA02 Dual neodymium magnet, alu cone, 30 Euro
thorough venting, polymer frame, 26 mm
voice coil, black glass fiber bobbin, Nomex 45 SFr.
spider, 8 ohm.
Seite 1 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor
Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
4 ½" WF110WA01 Dual neodymium magnets, steel frame, heat 65 Euro
sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm, 97.50 SFr.
high power handling.
4 ½" WF110WA02 Ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, 40 Euro
Conex spider, black glass fiber bobbin, paper
cone, 4 ohm. 60 SFr.
4 ½" WF110WA03 Dual neodymium magnets, steel frame, heat 65 Euro
sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 8 ohm, 97.50 SFr.
high power handling.
4 ½" WF110WA04 Ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, 40 Euro
Conex spider, black glass fiber bobbin, paper
cone, 8 ohm. 60 SFr.
4 ½" WF118WA01 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 40 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm. 60 SFr.
4 ½" WF118WA02 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 40 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 8 ohm. 60 SFr.
4 ¾" WF120BD01 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 70 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 85 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 105 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
4 ¾" WF120BD02 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 70 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 85 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 105 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
4 ¾" WF120BD03 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 70 Euro
chassis, paper cone, 90 mm ferrite magnet,
1" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 105 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
4 ¾" WF120BD04 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 70 Euro
chassis, paper cone, 90 mm ferrite magnet,
1" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 105 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
5 ½" WF138WA01 Dual neodymium magnets, steel frame, heat 70 Euro
sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm, 105 SFr.
high power handling.
5 ½" WF138WA02 Ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, 45 Euro
Conex spider, black glass fiber bobbin, paper
cone, 4 ohm. 67.50 SFr.
Seite 2 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor
Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
5 ½" WF138WA03 Dual neodymium magnets, steel frame, heat 70.00 Euro
sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 8 ohm, 105 SFr.
high power handling.
5 ½" WF138WA04 Ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, 45.00 Euro
Conex spider, black glass fiber bobbin, paper
cone, 8 ohm. 67.50 SFr.
5 ¾" WF146WA01 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 45 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm. 67.50 SFr.
5 ¾" WF146WA02 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 45 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 8 ohm. 67.50 SFr.
6" WF152BD01 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 85 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 102 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 127.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
6" WF152BD02 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 85 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 102 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 127.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
6" WF152BD03 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 85 Euro
chassis, Paper cone, 110 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 127.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
6" WF152BD04 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 85 Euro
chassis, Paper cone, 110 mm ferrite magnet,
1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 127.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
6 ¼" WF160WA01 Dual neodymium magnets, steel frame, heat 75 Euro
sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm, 112.50 SFr.
high power handling.
6 ¼" WF160WA02 Ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, 50 Euro
Conex spider, black glass fiber bobbin, paper
cone, 4 ohm. 75 SFr.
6 ½" WF168WA01 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 50 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm. 75 SFr.
6 ½" WF168WA02 90 mm ferrite magnet, steel frame, 1¼" 50 Euro
voice coil, progressive Conex spider, black
glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 8 ohm. 75 SFr.
Seite 3 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor
Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
7" WF182BD01 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 110 mm ferrite magnet,
1½" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 142.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
7" WF182BD02 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, Nomex cone, 110 mm ferrite magnet,
1½" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 142.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
7" WF182BD03 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, paper cone, 120 mm ferrite magnet,
1½" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 142.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 4 ohm.
7" WF182BD04 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, paper cone, 120 mm ferrite magnet,
1½" voice coil, Conex spider, black glass 142.50 SFr.
fiber bobbin, 8 ohm.
7" SW178WA01 Large 110 mm magnet, long linear stroke, 70 Euro
rigid alu cone, thorough venting, steel frame,
1½" voice coil, 4-layer voice coil, black glass 105 SFr.
fiber bobbin, Nomex spider, 8 ohm,
high power handling.
7" PR178WA01 Passive radiator, very rigid alu cone, steel 40 Euro
frame, easy attachment of extra mass using
a M6 bolt. 60 SFr.
7" SW182BD01 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, long linear stroke, rigid black alu
cone, thorough venting, 1½" voice coil, 142.50 SFr.
4-layer voice coil, black glass fiber bobbin
Nomex spider, 4 ohm.
7" SW182BD02 Balanced Drive technology, die cast alu 95 Euro
chassis, long linear stroke, rigid black alu
cone, thorough venting, 1½" voice coil, 142.50 SFr.
4-layer voice coil, black glass fiber bobbin
Nomex spider, 8 ohm.
Passive radiator, very rigid black alu cone, 60 Euro
die cast alu chassis, easy attachment of
extra mass using a M6 bolt. 90 SFr.
Seite 4 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor
Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
10 ¼" SW263WA01 Large dual 145 mm magnet, extremely long 210 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 315 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 8 ohm, very high power handling.
10 ¼" SW263WA03 Large dual 145 mm magnet, extremely long 210 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 315 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 4 ohm, very high power handling.
10 ¼" PR263WA01 Passive radiator, very rigid alu cone, die cast 125 Euro
alu frame, easy attachment of extra mass
using a M8 bolt. Three extra weights (50 g, 187.50 SFr.
100 g, 200 g) included for individual tuning.
12 ¼" SW310WA01 Large dual 145 mm magnet, extremely long 240 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 360 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 8 ohm, very high power handling.
12 ¼" SW310WA02 Large dual 145 mm magnet, extremely long 240 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 360 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 4 ohm, very high power handling.
12 ¼" PR310WA01 Passive radiator, very rigid alu cone, die cast 150 Euro
alu frame, easy attachment of extra mass
using a M8 bolt. Three extra weights (50 g, 225 SFr.
100 g, 200 g) included for individual tuning.
Seite 5 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor
Pricelist Wavecor (www.wavecor.com) Edition
2010/1
Size Part number Key features / specs Photo Price
30 mm TS030TU01 2 pcs. TW030WA04 90 Euro
Flush mount and
angle mount 135 SFr.
Grey colour.
30 mm TS030TU02 2 pcs. TW030WA04 90 Euro
Flush mount and
angle mount 135 SFr.
Black colour.
5 ¼" WF132TU01 For automotive applications, dual 90 Euro
neodymium magnets, die cast frame,
heat sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, black glass fiber 135 SFr.
bobbin, Conex spider, paper cone, 4 ohm,
high power handling.
5 ¼" WF132TU02 For automotive applications, ferrite magnet, 60 Euro
die cast frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider,
black glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm. 90 SFr.
6 ½" WF166TU01 For automotive applications, dual 100 Euro
neodymium magnets, die cast frame,
heat sink, 1 ¼" voice coil, black glass fiber 150 SFr.
bobbin, Conex spider, paper cone, 4 ohm,
high power handling.
6 ½" WF166TU02 For automotive applications, ferrite magnet, 70 Euro
die cast frame, 1 ¼" voice coil, Conex spider,
black glass fiber bobbin, paper cone, 4 ohm. 105 SFr.
10 ¼" SW263TU01 Large dual 145 mm magnet, extremely long 220 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 330 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 4 ohm, very high power handling.
12 ¼" SW312TU01 Large dual 155 mm magnet, extremely long 250 Euro
linear stroke, very rigid alu cone, thorough
venting, die cast alu frame, 2" voice coil, 375 SFr.
4-layer, black glass fiber bobbin, Conex
spider, 4 ohm, very high power handling.
Seite 6 von 6
PC-Zeichen: S01PreislisteWavecor